p fl I a von tilman schlund

Einkaufsliste

Gewirze

Pfeffer
S0 05.06.22 18:00 5P Sauce zu Spaghetti fir 15 TN

Gewdlrze/Krauter

Peterli
S0 05.06.22 18:00 5P Sauce zu Spaghetti fir 15 TN

Konserven

Tomatenpuree
S0 05.06.22 18:00 5P Sauce zu Spaghetti fir 15 TN

Milchprodukte
Milch

S0 05.06.22 18:00 5P Sauce zu Spaghetti fir 15 TN
Rahm

S0 05.06.22 18:00 5P Sauce zu Spaghetti fir 15 TN

Milchprodukte/Kase

Parmesan
S0 05.06.22 18:00 5P Sauce zu Spaghetti fir 15 TN

https:/lwww.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/pfila-ac61

750
7509

30g
30g

1.5 kg
1.5kg

7.5dl
7.5dl
1.95 Liter
1.95 Liter

600 g
600 g


https://www.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/pfila-ac61

